GALLUP NEWS SERVICE

GALLUP POLL SOCIAL SERIES: MOOD OF THE NATION
-- FINAL TOPLINE --
Timberline: 937008
1S: 237
Princeton Job #: 15-01-001

Jeff Jones, Lydia Saad
January 5-8, 2015



5. What do you think is the most important problem facing this country today? [OPEN-ENDED]

Jan Dec Nov Oct Sep Aug Jul

5-8, 8-11, 6-9, 12-15, 4-7, 7-10, 7-10,
Recent Trend: 2015 2014 2014 2014 2014 2014 2014
ECONOMIC PROBLEMS (NET) 34 31 41 38 41 38 41
Economy in general 14 13 20 17 17 14 15
Unemployment/Jobs 7 8 12 10 12 12 14
Federal budget deficit/Federal debt 7 5 5 5 6 3 6
Gap between rich and poor 2 2 2 2 3 3 1
Lack of money 2 1 2 3 1 2 2
Wage issues 1 1 2 2 2 1 2
Taxes 1 1 1 1 1 1 2
Corporate corruption 1 1 * 1 1 1 *
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